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WOT JUST AIR.

PS2800/150 CM2

Professional single-stage belt driven
compressor, suitable for craftsmen and
small industries.

A single-stage single-phase belt driven compressor designed for intensive use, it is
equipped with a 2 hp pumping unit with extremely reliable cast iron cylinders and a
robust metal belt cover protecting moving parts. The 150-litre tank for a large air
reserve, with wheels, pivoting wheel and the convenient full-length handle ensure easy
transportation.

TECHNICAL DATA

Product code
Lubrication
Compressor pump

Air receiver (I)

Hp
Power
kW
bar
Max. pressure
p.S.i.
Nr. of cylinders
|/min.
Air displacement
c.f.m.
R.P.M.
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)
Type motor
kg
Gross weight b

Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)

EAN code

PISTON AIR COMPRESSOR

*Image is for illustrative purposes only

28HC404PWS192
Lubricated
PS2800

150
2

1,5

10

145

255
9
1250
230/50
Electric
83
183
1310x430x1030
8016738793772
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